Bus

Rail Reg.Exp.

Direction
Merida — Madrid - Atocha Cercanias

13 stops

Open route schedule

Merida

Caceres

Plasencia

Monfrague

Casatejada

Navalmoral de La Mata

Oropesa de Toledo

Talavera de La Reina

Torrijos

lllescas

Fuenlabrada

Leganes

Madrid - Atocha Cercanias

Go to website

Route schedule
Merida — Madrid - Atocha Cercanias

Reg.Exp.

Monday 12:49
Tuesday 12:49
Wednesday 12:49
Thursday 12:49
Friday 12:49
Saturday 12:49
Sunday 12:49
Route info
Direction: Merida
Stops: 13
Trip Duration: 4 hour 21 min
cha-‘lp; :raganqa v, [ & '.:'.;. :'-.:.' ¥ {__‘o'rl___‘
) b Valladolid~ ~&
MiFandela Miranda - Zamara
do Douro
Eedl Vila Mava
Lamego  ode Foz
Médao | Coa : segovia
Pinhel Salamanca
fl'l'll Alcald
C Avila de Henares
Guarda - :
o drid
Covilha
Castelo
Branco L
Taoledo Cos
Cé
Portalegre Sl
Real
i M Mda :
Stremosz [
: Badajoz
. Reguengos
de Monsaraz
Moura Lm;_ros
Cordoba © OpenStreeiMap contributors
BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Reg-Exp-594713661-3981537227
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Reg-Exp-594713661-3981537227
https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Reg-Exp-594713661-3981537227

Direction
Madrid - Atocha Cercanias — Merida

13 stops

Open route schedule

Madrid - Atocha Cercanias

Leganes

Fuenlabrada

lllescas

Torrijos

Talavera de La Reina

Oropesa de Toledo

Navalmoral de La Mata

Casatejada

Monfrague

Plasencia

Caceres

Merida

Route schedule
Madrid - Atocha Cercanias — Merida

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Madrid - Atocha Cercanias
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 4 hour 29 min

14:50

14:50

14:50

14:50

14:50

14:50

14:50

Reg.Exp. Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website

to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Merida

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-Reg-Exp-594713661-3981537227

